hblux
lighting
Outdoor surface type
LED Bollard Lighting
BASIC OPTIONS
C/off
230V
AC

ow
er
XX XX XX
60
0/
80
0/
10
00
/1
50
0/
20
00
KAR
KAR.8.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 8W 800 600mm4000K
KAR.10.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 10W 1000 600mm4000K
KAR15.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 15W 1500 800mm4000K
KAR.20.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 20W 2000 800mm4000K
KAR.25.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 2500 1000mm4000K
KAR.30.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 3000 1000mm4000K
KAR.25.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 2500 1500mm4000K
KAR.30.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 3000 1500mm4000K
KAR.35.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W 3500 2000mm4000K
KAR.40.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000 2000mm4000K
100x100